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Financial Mailings

Billing Statement

Printed from CSV or PDF in full color
or black ink only, with or without
remit envelopes.

Email Statement

2-Up Coupon Book

Two (2) coupons per page. Includes
an extra page for online bill pay
instructions. Mailed in a large, 6"x9.5"
envelope. Remit envelopes optional.

Un-Coupon Book

Four (4) coupons per page. Folded
(not bound) and mailed in a large,
6”"x9.5" envelope. Remit envelopes
optional.

Notice Mailings

Notice Mailing (PDF)

Personalized PDF letters printed
and mailed.

General Mailings

Letter Mailing (CSV)

General letters printed and mailed
to all homeowners from CSV file.

Postcard Mailing

Choose between standard or large
sizes, and B&W or Full Color.

Ballot Mailings

Non-Secret Ballot Mailing

Includes #9 return envelope. Inserts
and match mailing extra.

Secret Ballot Mailing

Includes #11 outer envelope /
#10 return envelope / #9 official
ballot envelope.

STARTING AT

$0.22 ea.

$0.19 ea.

$1.40 ea.

$1.10 ea.

STARTING AT

$0.22 ea.

STARTING AT

$0.26 ea.

STARTING AT

$0.20 ea.

STARTING AT

$0.37 ea.

STARTING AT

$0.57 ea.

Inserts & Add-Ons

8.5 x 11 Single Sided

— B&W Ink, 20#White Paper
— B&W Ink, 20# Color Paper
— Full Color, 28# White Paper

8.5 x 11 Double Sided

— B&W Ink, 20# White Paper
— B&W Ink, 20# Color Paper

— Full Color, 28# White Paper

Include (12) Remit Envelopes
Include (4) Remit Envelopes

Outer Envelope Message

Services

Certified Mail
Includes Electronic Return Receipt (ERR)

Certified Mail
Includes Proof of Delivery (POD)

Data Manipulation
Custom changes to customer’s data file

Hand Inserting

Match Mailing

Blank Stock

Remit Envelopes
Box of 1,800

Coupon Stock
Box of 2,500

Statement Stock
Box of 2,500

PRICING

$0.10 ea.
$0.11 ea.
$0.29 ea.

$0.15 ea.
$0.17 ea.

$0.39 ea.

$0.60 ea.
$0.40 ea.
$0.25 ea.

$8.50 ea.

$6.75 ea.

$20.00

$0.30 ea.
$0.30 ea.

$160
$150

$150
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Online Voting

PRICING

Simple, convenient and secure online voting solution, all from your

Page Per Page account. Learn more at PagePerPage.com.

Email

$0.69

Registration codes sent to
homeowners via email.
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You Mail

$0.59

Registration codes generated and

-

U.S. Mail

$0.49

Registration codes sent to
homeowners via U.S. mail

placed into a downloadable

CSV file. (does not include cost of mailing).
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Hoampage Digital Platform

Hoampage communities are created and managed by the community management company
or homeowners association. Homeowners enjoy Hoampage free of charge.
Learn more at Hoampage.com

Every Community Plan subscription receives a 90-Day Free Trial.
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Digital Delivery

Free

Per Year / Community

Community Plan

$500

Per Year / Community

Registered homeowners can receive
Digital Delivery of every mailing placed
through Page Per Page.

Manage your community while providing
a safe space for homeowners to connect

with neighbors.
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#_  Download on the
S App Store ‘
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GETITON

® Google Play



