

Includes #11 outer envelope / #10 return envelope / #9 official ballot envelope.

T' 1 A C '1'			
Financial Mailings	STARTING AT		
Billing Statement	\$0.22 ea.	Inserts & Add-Ons	
Printed from CSV or PDF in full color or black ink only, with or without		8.5 x 11 Single Sided	
remit envelopes.		— B&W Ink, 20#White Paper	\$0.10 ea.
Email Statement	\$0.19 ea.	— B&W Ink, 20# Color Paper	\$0.11 ea.
zman statement	φο.13 ca.	— Full Color, 28# White Paper	\$0.29 ea.
2-Up Coupon Book	\$1.40 ea.	8.5 x 11 Double Sided	
Two (2) coupons per page. Includes an extra page for online bill pay		— B&W Ink, 20# White Paper	\$0.15 ea.
instructions. Mailed in a large, 6"x9.5" envelope. Remit envelopes optional.		— B&W Ink, 20# Color Paper	\$0.17 ea.
envelope. Remit envelopes optional.		— Full Color, 28# White Paper	\$0.39 ea.
Un-Coupon Book	\$1.10 ea.	,	
Four (4) coupons per page. Folded (not bound) and mailed in a large, 6"x9.5" envelope. Remit envelopes optional.		Include (12) Remit Envelopes	\$0.60 ea.
		Include (4) Remit Envelopes	\$0.40 ea.
optional.		Outer Envelope Message	\$0.25 ea.
Notice Mailings		Carriaca	
Notice Mailing (PDF)	starting at \$0.22 ea.	Services	
Personalized PDF letters printed	40.22 ca.	Certified Mail	\$8.50 ea.
and mailed.		Includes Electronic Return Receipt (ERR)	
		Certified Mail Includes Proof of Delivery (POD)	\$6.75 ea.
General Mailings		Data Manipulation	\$20.00
_	STARTING AT	Custom changes to customer's data file	,
Letter Mailing (CSV) General letters printed and mailed	\$0.26 ea.	Hand Inserting	\$0.30 ea.
to all homeowners from CSV file.		Match Mailing	\$0.30 ea.
Postcard Mailing	STARTING AT \$0.20 ea.		
Choose between standard or large	φ0.20 ca.		
sizes, and B&W or Full Color.		Blank Stock	
		Remit Envelopes	\$160
Ballot Mailings		Box of 1,800	
Č	STARTING AT	Coupon Stock	\$150
Non-Secret Ballot Mailing	\$0.37 ea.	Box of 2,500	
Includes #9 return envelope. Inserts and match mailing extra.		Statement Stock Box of 2,500	\$150
	STARTING AT	507 01 2,500	
Secret Ballot Mailing	\$0.57 ea.		



Online Voting

Simple, convenient and secure online voting solution, all from your Page Per Page account. Learn more at PagePerPage.com.

Email

\$0.69

Registration codes sent to homeowners via email.

You Mail

\$0.59

Registration codes generated and placed into a downloadable CSV file.

U.S. Mail

\$0.49

Registration codes sent to homeowners via U.S. mail (does not include cost of mailing).

Hoampage Digital Platform

Hoampage communities are created and managed by the community management company or homeowners association. Homeowners enjoy Hoampage free of charge.

Learn more at Hoampage.com

Every Community Plan subscription receives a 90-Day Free Trial.

Digital Delivery

Free

Per Year / Community

Registered homeowners can receive Digital Delivery of every mailing placed through Page Per Page. **Community Plan**

\$500

Per Year / Community

Manage your community while providing a safe space for homeowners to connect with neighbors.





